
Traditional Southern-style cooking really is 
available in a can, it’s called McCall’s Seasoned 
Southern Style. Our pre-seasoned  vegetables 
are slow simmered with premium ingredients like 
roasted garlic, onions and sweet bell peppers. 
With unique flavor and vegetable combinations, 
our products offer the heritage and taste of a 
Southern family dinner table for your menu.
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Contact McCall Farms at 1-800-277-2012
to order delicious Southern Vegetables.

www.mccallfarms.com
6615 S. Irby Street • E�ngham, SC 29541 

Seasoned Vegetables

Mfg Item # ITEM DESCRIPTION LABEL PACK/
SIZE

ITEM UPC
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0 34700 01257

3
4
5
3
8
0
5
8
4
5
5
3
2
0
6
5

11872
10316
24212
10326
11752
10116
11852
21212
11932
11922
50002
90912
70116
01223
90502
01257

Collard Chopped Seasoned
Collard Chopped Seasoned
Collard Chopped Seasoned
Collard Chopped Turkey Flavored
Mixed Greens Chopped Seasoned
Mixed Greens Chopped Seasoned
Turnip Chopped Seasoned
Turnip Chopped Seasoned
Blackeyes Seasoned
Tiny Field Peas/Snaps Seasoned
Black Beans Fully Seasoned
Green Beans Seasoned
Green Beans Seasoned
Green Beans Seasoned
Italian Green Beans Seasoned
Italian Green Beans Seasoned

Margaret Holmes
Glory  
Allens
Glory  
Margaret Holmes
Glory  
Margaret Holmes
Allens
Margaret Holmes
Margaret Holmes
Garcia
Margaret Holmes
Glory
Allens
Margaret Holmes
Allens
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Case 
Cube

Case 
Depth

Case 
Height

Case 
Width

Pallet 
Ti/Hi

0.95 18.50 7.18 12.97 7/7


