

REAL* Southern *STYLE

Seasoned Vegetables

Traditional Southern-style cooking really is available in a can, it's called McCall's Seasoned Southern Style. Our pre-seasoned vegetables are slow simmered with premium ingredients like roasted garlic, onions and sweet bell peppers. With unique flavor and vegetable combinations, our products offer the heritage and taste of a Southern family dinner table for your menu.







	Seasoned Vegetables										
ITEM UPC				Mfg Item #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	LABEL	PACK/ SIZE				
C	41443	11872	3	11872	Collard Chopped Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
7	36393	10316	4	10316	Collard Chopped Seasoned	Glory	6/#10				
C	34700	24212	5	24212	Collard Chopped Seasoned	Allens	6/#10				
7	36393	10326	3	10326	Collard Chopped Turkey Flavored	Glory	6/#10				
0	41443	11752	8	11752	Mixed Greens Chopped Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
7	36393	10116	0	10116	Mixed Greens Chopped Seasoned	Glory	6/#10				
0	41443	11852	5	11852	Turnip Chopped Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
0	34700	21212	8	21212	Turnip Chopped Seasoned	Allens	6/#10				
0	41443	11932	4	11932	Blackeyes Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
0	41443	11922	5	11922	Tiny Field Peas/Snaps Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
0	41212	50002	5	50002	Black Beans Fully Seasoned	Garcia	6/#10				
0	41443	90912	3	90912	Green Beans Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
7	36393	70116	2	70116	Green Beans Seasoned	Glory	6/#10				
0	34700	01223	0	01223	Green Beans Seasoned	Allens	6/#10				
0	41443	90502	6	90502	Italian Green Beans Seasoned	Margaret Holmes	6/#10				
0	34700	01257	5	01257	Italian Green Beans Seasoned	Allens	6/#10				

Case	Case	Case	Case	Pallet
Cube	Depth	Height	Width	Ti/Hi
0.95	18.50	7.18	12.97	7/7